	P.S.C. Ky. No
	Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No
GREEN RIVER VALLEY WAT	ER DISTRICT
OF	
Or	
CAVE CITY, KENTUCK	Y 42127
Data and Data and Day 1244	
Rates, Rules and Regulation	is for rurnishing
, <u></u>	
AT	
HART, BARREN, LARUE, GREEN & METCA	LFE COUNTIES, KENTUCKY
	• .
1	
Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE	COMMISSION SERVICE COMMISSION
KENTUCKY	OF KENTUCKY
	EFFECTIVE
ISSUED. April 1 , 19. 93	JUN 18 ₁ 1993 April 1 ₁₉₉₃
1550120	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011.
	SECTION 9 (1) BY: Mosa Halle
ISSUED	BY GREEN RELEVICESERVICE COMMISSIONERAND GESTRICT
	(Name of Stility)
	Elroy Larimore, Manager
	Billoy Barimore, Manager

C11-95

Form for filing Rate Schedules For <u>GREEN RIVER VALLEY WATER DISTRICT</u>
Community, Town or City P.S.C. NO. 92-340 SHEET NO. 1 CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. GREEN RIVER VALLEY WATER DISTRICT Name of Issuing Corporation SHEET NO. CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE RATE PER UNIT 1. APPLICABLE: Hart, Barren, Larue, Green & Metcalfe Counties, Kentucky AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Residential & Commercial 5/8" x 3/4" METER 3. RATES: \$10.00 minimum bill First 2,000 gallons Next 8,000 gallons 2.50 per 1,000 gal. Next 10,000 gallons 2.10 per 1,000 gal Next 30,000 gallons 1.80 per 1,000 gal Next 50,000 gallons 1.60 per 1,000 gal Over 100,000 gallons 1.55 per 1,000 gal 1" METER First 5,000 gallons \$ 17.00 minimum bill Next 5,000 gallons 2.50 per 1,000 gal Next 10,000 gallons 2.10 per 1,000 gal Next 30,000 gallons 1.80 per 1,000 gal Next 50,000 gallons 1.60 per 1,000 gal Over 100,000 gallons 1.55 per 1,000 gal 1岁" METER First 10,000 gallons \$30.00 minimum bill Next 10,000 gallons 2.10 per 1,000 gal Next 30,000 gallons 1.80 per 1,000 gal PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION Next 50,000 gallons 1.60 per 1,000 gal OF KENTUCKY Over 100,000 gallons 1.55 per 1,000 gal **EFFECTIVE** 2" METER SEP 9 1992 First 16,000 gallons \$45.00 minimum bill 2.10 per 1,000 gal Next 4,000 gallons Next 30,000 gallons 1.80 per 1,000 gal PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. Next 50,000 gallons 1.60 per 1,000 gal SECTION 9 (1) 1.55 per 1,000 gal Over 100,000 gallons PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER DATE EFFECTIVE September 9, 1992 DATE OF ISSUE September 9 1992 TITLE Manager ISSUED BY ELROY LARIMOR Name of Officer Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky

in Case No. 92-340 dated September 9, 1992

612/95

Form for filing Rate Schedules		For GREEN RIVER VALLEY WATER DISTRICT Community, Town or City		
		P.S.C. NO. 92-340	0. 010	
)	
GREEN RIVER VALLEY WATER DISTRICT Name of Issuing Corporation		CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.		
			SHEET NO.	
	CLASSIFICATI	ON OF SERVICE		
			RATE PER UNIT	
3. RATES (Cont'd):	WHOLESALE RATES			
	City of Horse C City of Cave Ci City of Munford Larue County Wa City of Bonniev	ty ville ter D i strict	\$1.10 per 1,000 gal 1.10 per 1,000 gal 1.10 per 1,000 gal 1.10 per 1,000 gal 1.10 per 1,000 gal	
	Green-Taylor Wa		1.10 per 1,000 gal	
		ction Charge per customer orse Cave and Cave City	\$3.45 per month	
	٠. • • <u>٠</u> . و پا			
		PUBLIC SERVICE COMM OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	MISSION	
		SEP 9 199	2	
		PURSUANT TO 807 KA SECTION 9 (1	F 5:011.	
		PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	FEDRAMA	
DATE OF ISSUE September	er 9 1992	DATE EFFECTIVE Septemb	per 9, 1992	
ISSED BY CHEY F	of Officer	TITLE Manager		
Issued by authority of in Case No. 92-340	f an Order of the F dated <u>September 9</u> ,	Public Service Commission o	f Kentucky	